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
JUANITA BOLIN

HELEN GRENINGER
FA 84915

Fixer Upper
1 _BEDROOM, LARGE LOT.
§6500 FULL PRICE. SMALL

KEITH REALTY
21509-11 S. Figueroa
FA 8 9161 FA 8-8841

DAY OR NIGHT
OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

BY OWNER

4% G.I. RESALE
3 bedroom modern, Near Nar-
bonne High School, Fenced,
lawns, patio. Hardwood floors,
Double detached garage.

$14,200
DA 6-4557
BY OWNER
1800 SQUARE FEET
8 bedroom, 1% bath, Carpets,
drnpcs Bum in _stove and

Disposal. Forced air
heatlnx Fheplm.e. Block wall,

TORRANCE NEAR LOMITA
OI\I\' $19,600 with 83500 dm\n
WILL TA IBE 2ND TRUST
DA 6-8527

G.I. RESALE by owner, Vacant,
Nearly new 8 bedroom, 2 baths

wall “to wall carpet. Fenced
back yard, Near xchool‘ ghsnp-

ping cnl\ter and bus,
OS G 9-6 BR

7268 gl‘ FR

«Residential

4 UNITS
$1500 DOWN

37 No. Meyler 8t., San Pedro,
Go on Western Ave, south to
1st St, in San Pedro and mrn
east 6 blocks. Apartment B
will show. Full price only

$17,950.
BEN BODIAK _PL 3-2588

12 UNIT APARTMENT

WITH POOL
1847 W. 263rd Street, Lomita,
lncome 81100 pl'l mnn%h 87«)

dow
E\eulngs F‘R 7 84 8 or
4932

100

INCOME PROPERTY
Buslngss, ll_ldustrlal 102

PACKAGE DEAL

Ultra modern and sound proof,
‘Ou 70x
ot

Commercial
100 C-2 al
suited for v ty

e, Near new Harhor €

building.
corner
of

Well

pital. Could be used for medi-
cal center and Vh"“ ) Preg-
ent building 1 ft, with

room to relocate available 1400
#q. ft, building at nominal cost,
Price $24,600 with easy financ-
ing,

ADVANCE REALTY
2416 PACIFIC COAST HWY,
DA 5-0733
LOTS FOR SALE

PO

108
FOR SALE
2 Palos Verdes view
lots, nearly level.
65x146
Valmonte Area
_Owner FR 5- 2]69

AI’A RTMENTS l A
Furnished 1201 Furnished 120

BUILDERS LOTS

'EL LOT, 63x135
Older home,
ull price 811,
furnish  plans

18 o
00, Own«
for 10

H LL l"l(l( 1§18, ()1)0, rwhllnwl.

, level lot, Ideal
rm big nnl( deal,

R-4, 1105170
price £16,000,

Kaye Porter

REALTOR
17224 S. Crenshaw Blvd.

level
Terms

lot.  Full

FA 1-5183 DA 37324
REAL laS’l‘A'l'E
Wanted 116
Listings Wanted
CASH
FOR
EQUITY
% PAUL H. HILL %
Realtor
4509 W. Torrance Blvd.
FR. 6-3555

REAL ESTATE WANTED

We neced your listings. Fo
prompt, vourteous attention llxt
your home with us,

ROY SHAW
REAL ESTATE

3559 Torrance Blvd,
FR 6-3426 Eve. FR 5-4534

1 OR MORE residential lots and
sub-division (I(‘I%'llqu wanted b)

builder. FR 5-5°
WANT to buy from owner.
Houge or income property

needing paint or repairs, Ed

1Sonlh. FA 8-8441, 'R 7-2860
Ves,
BUILDINGS
To Be Moveq 118
10 NEARLY

NEW
STUCCO HOMES
2 and 8 bedrooms, hardwood
floors, fireplaces, tile, double
garages, some with 2 baths,
f\lsn income units and stores.
MONEY %

¥t NO
NO MENT FOR 1 YEAR,
Only 51' ) interest, Delivered to
your

)uLL FR 4-2607 ANYT]ME
* Rentals
APARTMENTS

Furnished 120

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE

Single and 1-Bdrm, Apts.
Ele"nnt inside hallways, Beau-

landscaped surround-
ings. Idenller located with
ghopping center across street,

dressing rooms, very large clo-
sets, wall to wall car| peting, re-
clinérs’ chairs, Jacks, free
use of vacuum cleaner, nou
1050 washers and dryers in
laundry room, All “utilities
paid, No t'leun(ng clmlxn or
dl'pmliL $78-§100. HEATED

L, recreation room, bar-
hvcun arcen, Las Palmas Apart-
ments, 13383 W. Carson, Tor-
rance. FA 8-7502, If no answer
call FR 5 9403,

* * * * x *

APTS. FOR RENT
FURNISHED and

UNFURNISHED

$45 and Up

Singles, 1, 2 and 3-bdrm.
apts, Carports, newly re-
decorated inside and out.
Adjoining  schools and
playgrounds, 5 miles from
‘Naval Base. Children wel-
comed.

Sheridan Gardens
462 East 231st, TE. 4-7278
'A.' * * *__ *
$85
MODERN 1 BEDROOM

e, oak floors, furnace and

1 story with front and
it unce Snulnlls lawns,

-SAND. DEN COURT
3 M'%ﬁ W 219th Street

8-8502

376, 2 ALTRACTIVE garden
court apartments, 3 rooms,
new paint, garage, walk to
market, Pacific  Coast

__Highway, Lomita,

2 OR 3 bedrooms furnished, Con-
venient location, 1608 Cabrillo,
Torrance, Owner FA 0-0163 be-
fore 9 a.m., after 9 p.m.

2 BEDROOM turnished, Gar-
bage disposal, W'V antenna, au-

tomatic washer, 1820 W, 256th,
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